AFD

MOVISTAR CHILE OPEN

250
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT
Santiago, Chile 27 February - 5 March 2023 Red Clay $718,245
[svarus] war | QUALIFYING SINGLES)|
1 FRA GASTON, Hugo R. OLIVO
ARG OLIVO, Renzo 76(10) 75
R. BONADIO [8]
64 62
WC CHI LAMA, Gonzalo R. BONADIO [8]
8 Alt ITA BONADIO, Riccardo ‘63 20 Retd CHILE
OPEN N
2 ARG CERUNDOLO, Juan Manuel J. CERUNDOLO [2]
Alt CHI BARRIOS VERA, Tomas 16 63 75 AFP250
J. CERUNDOLO [2]
64 64
ARG DELBONIS, Federico F. DELBONIS
6 BRA MELIGENI ALVES, Felipe

13
14

15

3 ARG
Alt ARG

UGO CARABELLI, Camilo
DIAZ ACOSTA, Facundo

WC BRA
7 ITA

SEYBOTH WILD, Thiago
AGAMENONE, Franco

4 GER HANFMANN, Yannick

‘64 62

C. UGO CARABELLI[3]

64 64

‘T. SEYBOTH WILD

C. UGO CARABELLI[3]

16 61 61

‘63 46 64

Y. HANFMANN [4]

ITA PELLEGRINO, Andrea 6161
Y. HANFMANN [4]
64 61
ESP TABERNER, Carlos C. TABERNER
5 SVK KOVALIK, Jozef 7536 64
SEEDED PLAYERS RANK PRIZE MONEY POINTS ALTERNATES WITHDRAWALS RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

©® N UDWwNE

GASTON, Hugo
CERUNDOLO, Juan Manuel
UGO CARABELLI, Camilo

106 | QUALIFIER
107 |FINALIST
115|FIRST ROUND

$3,445
$1,880

12|T. Barrios Vera [ALT]
6|F. Diaz Acosta [ALT]
0|R. Bonadio [ALT]

HANFMANN, Yannick
KOVALIK, Jozef
MELIGENI ALVES, Felipe
AGAMENONE, Franco
BONADIO, Riccardo

137
141
163
165
171

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT
www.ATPTour.com

G. Lama - Low back

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE|

Pellegrino, Andrea - 186

| ATP SUPERVISOR(S) |

Jorge Mand|
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